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CODICE
816886
820725
828289
828490
847113
823086
760120
820819
838428
828266
834443
823088
823724
816888
825996
821090
921979
876613
834461
951938
816887
821592
827835
821613
834488
953235
826007
828333
889582
858286

ATLETA

TASSINARIO Lucia
FERINA Viola

FERRERO Viola
CREPALDI Giorgia
LASORSA Marta Francesca
CAPASSO Carlotta

DE GRANDI Gaia
CALZAVARA Silvia

CHELI Rebecca Vittoria P
SACRIPANTI Sara
BORSETTI Anna
FLORIAN Matilde

DE CARLO Anna
TARTARA Emma Benedetta
PUNTILLO Vittoria

BIBAN Sofia

GIUDICE Anna
DEMICHELI Marta
PELISSERI Sofia
COLLACCHI Gaia Paola
GALLIONE Francesca
ABBIO Anna Alice

DE ROSA Beatrice
VANDANESI Giorgia
BENEDETTO Matilde
D'ERCOLE ZEKI UZSALDGA Y
CIPULLO Francesca
CAPUSSOTTI Aurora
CELOTTI Aurora

DI MAURO Vanessa

ANNO
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

CAT
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF
EAF

CcoDsoC
198420
199470
199468
198955
199468
565420
198955
196141
199468
198411
199468
565420
196141
198420
198411
199468
198955
198420
199468
199470
198420
199727
198411
199727
199468
199468
192898
199468
192898
198411

SOCIETA

Swimming Club Alessandria
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Libertas Nuoto Novara

Rari Nantes Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Dynamic Sport

Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
Dynamic Sport

Swimming Club Alessandria
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Swimming Club Alessandria
Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Swimming Club Alessandria
CS Roero

Centro Nuoto Torino

CS Roero

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino

points

87
59
58
54,5
48
35,5
31,5
31
29
28
25,5
23
22
14,5
13,5
13
13
12
10,5
10
9,5

7,5
6,5
6,5
6,5
6,5

3,5



31 838433 DEL BIANCO Francesca
32 825980 GOGLIO SPELTA Ludovica
33 885771 BOSCO Giada

2007
2007
2007

EAF
EAF
EAF

198411
957178
201463

Centro Nuoto Torino
Piscina Dugongo ASD
Aosta Nuoto

3,5
1,5



